
Sytchampton Endowed Primary School Diary Dates  
Autumn Term 2021 - 2022 

Date Event 

w/c 13th September 2021 School Council Elections 
Wellbeing Champion Elections 

Friday 17th September 2021 Barnabee Tea 
Parent Newsletter 

Wednesday 22nd September 2021 Willow Class – Swimming Lessons begin 

Friday 24th September 2021 Celebration Assembly – No parents 

w/c 27th September 2021 Harvest Donations 

Friday 1st October 2021 Barnabee Tea 
Parent Newsletter 
KS2 Sports Crew and Wellbeing Champions Training 

Thursday 7th October 2021 School Census 

Friday 8th October 2021 Harvest Assembly – No parents 

Friday 15th October 2021 Barnabee Tea 
Parent Newsletter 

Monday 18th October 2021 Girls Football Festival (TBC)  

Wednesday 20th October 2021 Prospective Parents’ Open Morning (TBC) 

Thursday 21st October 2021 Celebration Assembly – No Parents 

Friday 22nd October 2021 TED Day – School Closed To Pupils 

Monday 25th October 2021 to Friday 29th 
October 2021 

HALF TERM 

Monday 1st November 2021  School Opens to pupils 

Tuesday 2nd November 2021 KS2 Sports Crew and Wellbeing Champions Training 

Wednesday 3rd November 2021 Full Governing Board Meeting 

Friday 5th November 2021 Barnabee Tea 
Parent Newsletter 

Monday 8th November 2021 Willow Class Virtual Parent Consultations (13.00 – 
17.00) 

Tuesday 9th November 2021 Elm Class Virtual Parent Consultations (13.00 – 17.00) 

Wednesday 10th November 2021 15.00 – 18.00 Face To Face Parent Consultations (All 
Classes) 

Thursday 11th November 2021 Tempest Individual School Photographs 
Oak Class Virtual Parent Consultations (13.00 – 17.00) 
Brambles Class Virtual Parent Consultations (13.00 – 
17.00) 

Friday 12th November 2021 14.30 Celebration Assembly 
Children In Need 

w/c 15th November 2021 Year 2 Phonics Screening Checks (Statutory) 
Anti-Bullying Week 

Monday 15th November 2021 Odd Socks Day  
Rags2Riches fundraising textile collection 

Tuesday 16th November 2021 Prospective Parents’ Open Morning 

Friday 19th November 2021 Barnabee Tea 
Parent Newsletter 

Friday 26th November 2021 14.30 Celebration Assembly 

Wednesday 1st December 2021 Willow Class – Last Swimming Session 

Friday 3rd December 2021 Barnabee Tea 
Parent Newsletter 

Tuesday 7th December 2021 Flu nasal vaccinations for all pupils  



Sytchampton Endowed Primary School Diary Dates  
Autumn Term 2021 - 2022 

Wednesday 8th December 2021 13.30 Brambles and Oak Nativity to Parents  
17.30 Brambles and Oak Nativity to Parents  

Thursday 9th December 2021 14.30 Celebration Assembly 

Friday 10th December 2021 PTA Christmas Fayre 
Santa Dash 
Parent Newsletter 

Monday 13th December 2021 Christmas Lunches 
Christmas Jumper Day 

Tuesday 14th December 2021 Barnabee Tea 

Thursday 16th December 2021 Christmas Parties 

Friday 17th December 2021 13.30 – 14.30 KS2 Carol Concert  
14.30 School Closes 
No WAC 
Parent Newsletter 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 TED Day – School Closed To Pupils 

Wednesday 5th January 2022 School Opens to pupils 

 


